FINANCIAL REPORT OF OPERATION
For the Quarter ending March, FY 2017

Department @ STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES
Agency/OU UNIWERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM
Fund 01101101
Available Allotment
PROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJECT Balance Obligations Unobligated
Aliotment Class Previous This Total Incurred Balance of Remarks
Quarter Quarter This Quarter Allotment
(1 {2} (3 @=@+3) {5) {8) ={4)-(5) 7
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
PROGRAM(S)
GASS
PS 41,226.000.00 41,226,000.00 9,045,713.41{ 32,180,286.59
MOOE 25,920,000.00 25,920,000.00 8,120,330.43! 17,799,669.57
co
Sub-Total - 67,146,000.00 67,146,000.00 17,166,043.84| 49,979,856.16
SUPPORT TO OPERATION
PSS 895,000.00 895,000.00 90,653.72 804,346.28
MOOE 317,000.00 317,000.00 - 317,000.C0
CO
Sub-Total - 1,212,000.00 1,212,000.00 90,653.72 1,121,346.28
CPERATION
PS 271,891,000.00 | 271,991,000.00 59,495,069.86 | 212,495,030.14
MOOE 36,289,000.00 36,288,000.00 1,530,183.24 34,758,816.78
CO - - -
Sub-Total - 308,280,000.00 [ 308,280,000.00 61,025,253.10| 247,254,746.90

Total Programs -

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
{By Project Title}

PS

MOOE

Co

Total Locally-Funded Projects

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PRCOJECT(s)
(By Project Title)

PS

MOOQE

Cco

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects
Total Projects

376,638,000.00

376,638,000.00

78,281,950.66

298,356,049.34

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET -

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (Continuing Appro.)
PROGRAM(S}

GASS
PS

MOOE

CO

Sub-Total
SUPPORT TC OPERATION

PS

MOOE

Co

Sub-Tetal
OPERATION

PS

MOOE

Co

459,048,000.00

459,048,000.00

78,281,950.66

380,766,045.34

Sub-Total -
Total Programs -

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title)

PS

MOOE

co

Total Locally-Funded Projects

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECT(s})
(By Project Title)

PS

MOOE

COo

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects
Total Prejects

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET -

GRAND TOTAL

11,244.233.40 11,244,233 .40 3,512.134.48 7,732,098.92
11,244,233.40 11,244,2?33.40 3,5612,134.48 7,732,098.92
11,244 233.40 11,244 ,233.40 3,512,134.48 7,732,098.92
12,189,681.21 12,189,681.21 - 12,189,681.21
12,189,681.21 12,189,681.21 - 12,189,681.21
23,433,5814.61 23,433,914.61 3,512,134.48 156,921,780.13

482,481,814.61

482,481,814.61

81,794,085.14

400,687,829.47

Certified Cg

D. TANQ, CPA, MBA

University Budget Officer

Submitted by:

MARI'ITIVQ.JCAN I, Ed. D.

Presiden




FINANCIAL REPORT OF OPERATION
Far the Quarter ending June, FY 2017

Department . STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES

Agency/OU UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM

Fund 01101101

Available Allotment
PROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJECT Balance Obligations Unobligated
Allotment Class Previous This Total Incurred Balance of Remarks
Quarter Quarter This Quarter Allotment
(1) ) (3) @)= +3 (5) (6) = (4) - (5) )

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PROGRAM(S)
GASS
PS 32,180,286.59 14,464,474.00 46,644,760.59 18,796,723.07| 27,848,037.52
MOOE 17,799,669.57 - 17,789.669.57 7,748,297.89) 10.051,371.68
CcO
Sub-Total 49,979,956.16 14.464,474.00 64 444,430.16 26,545,020.96[ 37,899,405.20
SUPPORT TO OPERATION
PS 804,346.28 804,346.28 107,00%.82 697,344.46
MCOE 317,000.00 - 317,000.00 57,485 00 258,515.00
Cco
Sub-Total 1,121,346.28 - 1,121,346.28 164,486.82 956,859.46
OPERATION
PS 212,495 930.14 1,484,087.00 | 213,980,017.14 74,451.391.21 | 136,528,625.83
MOOQOE 34,758,816.76 - 34,758,816.76 7,039,146.88 27,719,669.88
CcOo - - -
Sub-Total 247,254,746.90 1,484,087.00 | 248,738,833.90 81,490,538.09

167,248,295.81

Total Programs

288,356,048.34

15,948,561.00

314,304,610.34

108,200,045.87

206,104,564.47

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title)
PS
MOOE
CO

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

Total Locally-Funded Projects

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00 |

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PRCJECT(s}
(By Project Titie}
PS
MOOE
co

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects

Total Projects

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

380,766,048.34

15,948 561.00

396,714,610.34

108,200,045.87

288,514,564 .47

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (Continuing Appre.)
PRCGRAM(S}
GASS
PS
MOOE
co

Sub-Total

SUPPORT TG CPERATION
PS
MOCE
Cco

Sub-Total

CPERATION
PS
MOOE
co

12,832,260.78

12,832,250.78

2,052,797.89

10,779,452.89

Sub-Total

12,832,250.78

12 83525078

2,0562,797.89

10,779,452.89

Total Programs

12,832,250.78

12,832,250.78

2,052,757.89

10,779,452.89

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title)
PS
MOCE
cO

12,189,681.21 -

12,189,681.21

200,177.91

11,880,503.30

Total Locally-Funded Projects

12,189,681.21 -

12,189,681.21

200,177.91

11,989,503.30

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECT (s}
(By Project Title)
PS
MCOE
CcO

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects

Total Projects

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

25,021,931.99

25,021,931.99

2,252,975.30

22,768,956.19

GRAND TOTAL

405,787,981.33

15,848,561.00

421,736,542.33

110,453,021.557

311,283,520.66

Certified Cofr

RENATO E LEMON, Ph.D.
University Budget Officer

Submitted by:

MARITA R. CANAPI, Ed. D.
President




FINANCIAL REPORT QF OPERATION
For the Quarter ending September, FY 2017

Department :  STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES
Agency/OU UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM
Fund 01101101

Available Allotrment

Total Programs

206,104,564 .47

10,135,865.00

216,240,430.47

92,475,508.62

123,764,921.85

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
{By Project Title)
PS
MOOCE
CO

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

Total Locally-Funded Projects

82,410,000.00

82,41G,000.00

82,410,000.00

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PRCJECT(s)
(By Project Title}
PS
MOOE
CO

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects

Total Projects

62,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

82,410,000.00

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

288,514,564 47

10,135,866.00

298,650,430.47

92,475,508.62

206,174,921.85

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (Continuing Appro
PROGRAM(S)
GASS
PS
MOOE
co

)

Sub-Total

SUPPORT TO OPERATICON
PS
MOOE
CO

Sub-Total

OPERATION
PS
MOOE
CO

10,779,452.89

10,779,452.89

5,409,818.69

5,369,634.20

Sub-Total

10,779,452.89

10,779,452.89

5,409,818.69

5,369,634.20

Total Programs

10,779,452.89

10,779,452.89

5,409,818.69

5,369,634.20

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title}
PS
MOQE
Co

11,989,503.30

11,889,503.30

533,087 .44

11,455,415.86

Total Localiy-Funded Projects

11,989,503.30

11,989,503.30

533,087 44

11,456,415.86

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title)
PS
MOOE
ole;

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects

Total Projects

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

22,768,956.19

22,768,956.19

5,942 906.13

16,826,050.06

GRAND TOTAL N

311,283,520.66

10,135,866.00

321,419,386.66

98,418,414.75

223,000,971.91

PROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJECT Balance Obligations Unobligated
Allotment Class Previous This Total Incurred Balance of Remarks
Quarter Quarter This Quarter Allotment
(1) {2) (3) B=@)+(3 (8) ) =14)-(5 {7
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
PROGRAM(S)

GASS
PS 27,848,037.52 1,215,352.00 29,063,389.52 | . 13,724,367.27| 15,339,022.25
MOOE 10,0561,371.68 - 10,051,371.68 4,022,126.21 6,029,245.47
CcO
Sub-Total 37,899,408.20 1,215,352.00 39,114,761.20 17,746,493 48] 21,368,267.72

SUPPORT TO OPERATION
PS 697,344.46 12,974.00 710,318.46 99,166.12 611,152.34
MOOE 259,515.00 - 259,515.00 11,240.00 248,275.00
CO
Sub-Total 956,859.46 12,974.00 969,833 46 110,406.12 850,427 .34

OPERATION
PS 139,528,625.93 8,907,540.00 | 148,436,165.93 67,403,780.52 81,032,385.41
MOOE 27,719,669.88 - 27,719,669.88 7,214,828.50 20,504,841.38
cO - - -
Sub-Total 167,248,295 .81 8,907,540.00 | 175,155,835.81 74,618,609.02] 101,537,226.79

Certified Chrrect:

RENATQ,
University

E LEMON, Ph.D.
Hget Officer

Submitted by:

LY
MARITA R. CAZ‘AIQIT Ed. D.
President




FINANCIAL REPORT OF OPERATION
For the Quarter ending December, FY 2017

Department :  STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES
Agency/OU UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM
Fund 01101101
Available Allotment
PROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJECT Balance Obligations Unobligated
Allotment Class Previous This Total Incurred Balance of Remarks
Quarter Quarter This Quarter Allotment
(1) (2) (3 (41=(2)+(3) (5) €)=(4)-(5) 7
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
PROGRAM(S)
GASS ‘
Ps 20,862,390.25 14,650,935.00 35,513,325.25 34,139,390.30 1,373,934.95
MOOE 3,126,376.47 - 3.126,376.47 3,126,375.47 -
CO
Sub-Tatal 23,988,766.72 14,650,935.00 38,639,701.72 37,265,766.77 1,373,934.95
SUPPORT TO OPERATION
PS 611,152.34 - 611,152.34 486,888.32 144,264.02
MOOE 147 535.00 - 147 ,535.00 47,535.00 100,000.00
CO
Sub-Total 758,687.34 - 758,687.34 514,423.32 244 264 .02
OPERATICN
PS 81,032,385.41 1,431,812.00 82,464,297 .41 81,311,365.18 1,152,932.23
MOOE 17,985,082.38 8,143,000.00 27,128,082.38 19,978,988.45 7,149,093.93
co - - -
Sub-Total 95,017,467 .79 10,674,812.00 | 109,582,379.79| 101,290,353.53 8,302,026.18
Total Programs 123,764,921 .85 25,225 847.00 | 148,990,768.85] 139,070,543.72 9,920,225.13
PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
{By Project Titie)
PS
MOCE
cO 82,410,000.00 4,248,392.00 86,658,392.00 76,252,712.74 10,405,679.26
Total Locally-Funded Projects 82,410,000.00 4,248 392.00 86,658,392.00| 76,252,712.74 10,405,679.26
FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title)
PsS
MOOE
CO
Total Foreign-Assisted Projects
Total Projects 82,410,000.00 4,248,392 .00 86,658,392.00| 76,252,712.74 10,405,679.26

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

206,174,921.85

29,474 ,239.00

235,649,160.85

215,323,256.46

20,325,904.39

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (Continuing Appre.)
PROGRAM(S)
GASS
PS
MOOE
CO

Sub-Total

SUPPORT TO OPERATION
PS
MOOE
Co

Sub-Total

OPERATION
PS
MOOE
CO

5,369,634.20

5,369,634.20

286,925,'?0

5,082,708.30

Sub-Total

5,368,634.20

5,369,634.20

286,925.90

5,082,708.30

Total Programs

5,365,634.20

5,369,634.20

286,925.90

5,082,708.30

PROJECT(s)
LOCALLY-FUNDED PROJECT(s)
(By Project Title}
PS
MOOQE
CO

11,456,415.86

11,456,415.86

7,189,584.20

4,285,831.66

Total Locally-Funded Projects

11,456,415.86

11,456,415.86

7,169,584.20

4,286,831.66

FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECT(s)
{By Project Title)
PS
MOOE
CcO

Total Foreign-Assisted Projects

Total Projects

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

16,826,050.06

16,826,050.06

7,456,510.10

9,369,539.96

GRAND TOTAL

223,000,971.91

29,474,239.00

252,475,210.91

20,695 444 .35

Certified Corfect/

RENATO
University Bu

LEMON, Ph.D.
t Officer

Submitted by:

222,779,766.56

MARITAR. CANAP%Ed. D.
President

\




